
PACHET CONSUMABILE SI PIESE DE SCHIMB

I.D.: 104129883

Data publicarii	11.10.24	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 418,07 RON - 418,07 RON

Descriere: APARATOARE NOROI BUC 1 64.71 64.71 BEC HALOGEN H7 OSRAM BUC 8 25.63 205.04 SPRAY DEGRIPANT WD 40 BUC 3 34.8733 104.62 BEC HALOGEN H1 BUC 4 10.925 43.7
